Department of Computer Science and Engineering BUET, Dhaka-1205

Postgraduate Admission, April 2023

Date: July 04, 2023

2nd List of Finally Selected Applicants for Admission into Master's Program in April 2023 Semester

The postgraduate admission committee of CSE Department is pleased to select **12 (Twelve)** applicants for admission into the Master's programs of the Department in April 2023 Semester as listed in Table 1. The remaining provisionally selected applicants are still under process for final selection for admission. Their final selection is subjected to submission of remaining required documents, and/or other necessary clearances. Further lists with finally selected candidates are expected to be published soon.

plalude Dayin

Prof. Dr. Mahmuda Naznin Head of the Department and Chairman, PG Admission Committee Department of CSE, BUET

Department of Computer Science and Engineering BUET, Dhaka-1205

Postgraduate Admission, April 2023

Date: July 04, 2023

2nd List of Finally Selected Applicants for Admission into Master's Program in April 2023 Semester

Serial	Application Serial No	Student's Name	Status	Student No.	Advisor
1	050002	Md. Mahfuzur Rahman	Part-time	0423052102	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
2	050068	Md. Mirajul Hasan	Full-time	0423052103	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
3	050074	Munazer Montasir Akash	Part-time	0423052104	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
4	050383	Taufiqun Nur Farid	Full-time	0423052105	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
5	050388	Md. Shadnan Azwad Khan	Full-time	0423052106	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
6	050546	Md. Saidur Rahman	Full-time	0423052107	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
7	050849	Fahmid Al Rifat	Part-time	0423052108	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
8	051127	Abrar Shariare	Full-time	0423052109	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
9	051128	Muhtasim Noor Alif	Full-time	0423052110	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
10	051142	Taseen Mubassira	Full-time	0423052111	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
11	051161	Jayanta Sadhu	Part-time	0423052112	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan
12	051211	Nahian Salsabil	Part-time	0423052113	Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan